TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
(Communication of Type Approval Certificate No. 9L/2024)

3 e of BodT
3 a e of vehicle cateT Passen er Car M1 Cate o
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of linde rs3 4
6 Chassis number Asa lica b le
7
B Fuel used Diesel
9 H,P./BHP 85 Kw @ 4000 + 100 rpm
10. 1493 cc
11, Kia Sonet D1.5 CRD| VGT iMT HTX Plus BS-
VI
Wheel base 2500 mm
13. Seatin CA acit 5 in all
t4. Asa lica b le
15.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
man ufa ctu re r
1675 Kgs.
L7,
Front Axle
b Rear Axle 195 60 R16 95H65 R15 91H 275
18. Re istered Axle Wei ht
a Front axle faw
b
19.
a Overall len th 3995 mm
b
c Overall width 1790 mm
Overall heig ht Without roof rack
1610 (15") mm
1625 (16") mm
With roof rack
1627 (15") mm
1642 TO mm
e M in. round clearance 153 mm
2.
4.
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
Cu bic capacity
Makers classification
12.
Colour
ULW (unladen weiqht) 1253 Kqs,
Number, descriotion. size
and plv ratino of tyres as
declared bv the
ma nufactu rer
a 195/65 R15 9tH; 2t5160 R16 95H
902 Kqs.
Rear axle (raw) 773 Kqs.
Dimension
Rear over hanq
d.
3
Based on the docr
;::. :Xa,t,H,
.,l' T;:J: i':::T.::",i:
ve h ic,e by Assis,a n, secre,a ry_rrr
certified that the ,"n,,''"-"'
issued by the t€
AASN ol83' FOl' Dated:
1eB8 and rures made,r1il:::;" ;Jffi1T,:xJl, ;HIH" ::;
All the Registerir